70
RAILING / DECK
LIGHTS Model:
Shown:
Mounting:
Electrical:
Engine:
Lumens:

STRIP
LED TAPE LIGHT
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
SPJ-24V-LTL-27K-40’
92
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• ied
• Lightweight, durable, and lexible
•
QUICK SPECS
Voltage 24VDC
CRI 95+
Dimming Dimmable
Environment Indoor / Outdoor /
Submersible - IP68
UL Listed 2108, UL 1598, UL 8750,
UL 879, UL 676
MOUNTING CLIPS ROTATING MOUNTING CLIPS MOUNTING CHANNELS
Orientation Options
T OP  B END
&  S IDE  BEND
4 0 0
LUMEN RANGE
Voltage: 24VDC
CCT LUMENS / FT.
2700K
3000K
3500K 4
 - VOLTAGE - ORIENTATION - UWF   - COL - LENGTHOR
 - 24V -
TE (Top  - UWF
RGBW
-
 (2700K)
30 (3000K)
3  (3500K)
SE (
Underwater FlexStrip is the toughest linear light engine on
the market - built impact resistant and with the strength to
withstand direct UV exposure, extreme weather conditions,
temperature swings, and fully submersible environments.
Available in side bend and top bend formats to fit any
underwater application.
UNDERWATER FLEXSTRIP
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
SPJ-24V-TB-UWF-27K-32’
RGBW
UNDERWATER FLEXSTRIP
93
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Uniform diffusion without the need for accessories
• 180o beam angle
•
• Lowest profile for a diffused linear light
QUICK SPECS
Voltage 24VDC
CRI 90+
Max. Run
Environment Indoor / Outdoor - IP65
Dimmable Yes
  0
LUMEN RANGE
Max. Run:  ft.
Cut Points:  in.
Wattage: W/ft.
CCT LUMENS / FT. LUMENS / FT.
2700K
3000K
00K
LUMEN RANGE
Max. Run:  ft.
Cut Points:  in.
Wattage: 5W/ft.
 4 0  0
 - VOLTAGE - Lumens LENGTH - -
 -  24V -
FCOB (
-
 (2700K)
3  (3000K)
3  (3500K)
FCOB2
Introducing the lowest profile COB linear lighting, featuring
uniform illumination without the need for additional diffused
covers or accessories. COB delivers premium light quality from
a solid stream of light. Perfect for areas with low clearance or
reflective surfaces to eliminate spot-glare.
FLEXSTRIP COB
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
SPJ-24V-FCOB-27K-16’
NEON
94
FORMAT
TOP BEND
-TE-
SIDE BEND
-SE-
POWER
OPTIONS
~
LENGTHS
-NBL1- -NBL2- -NBL4- -NBL1- -NBL2- -NBL4-
Max run/
spool length:
.
-65-
Max run/
spool length:
.
-32-
Max run/
spool length:
-16-
Max run/
spool length:
-65-
Max run/
spool length:
-32-
Max run/
spool length:
-16-
LUMENS / FT. LUMENS / FT. LUMENS / FT. LUMENS / FT. LUMENS / FT. LUMENS / FT.
-27- 2700K 86 173 248 62 134 208
-30- 3000K 102 219 317 65 146 198
-35-  3500K 89 178 273 60 120 195
SPJ - VOLTAGE - FORMAT - POWER COLOR
SPJ - 24V (24VDC) - SE
TE
-
NEON1
NEON2
NEON3
-
-
(Top
(
(
(
(
27 (2700K)
30 (3000K)
35 (3500K)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Tight bend radius
• Mimics traditional neon
• Lettering or accent lighting
• Two flexible styles
QUICK SPECS
Voltage 24VDC
Dimmable Yes
Max. Run
Environment Indoor / Outdoor - IP65
Yes
UL Listed 2108
Bring the ultimate accent lighting into your project. Designed and manufactured to be the most versatile
outdoor lighting system for a wide variety of applications. Choose from multiple outputs in lengths up to 65
feet. Custom factory cut lengths or field cuttable for an easy install with multiple options.
STRIP
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
SPJ-24V-SE-NEON1-27K-10’
RGBW
FORMAT
TOP BEND
-TE-
SIDE BEND
-SE-
POWER
OPTIONS
~
LENGTHS
-NBL1- -NBL2- -NBL4- -NBL1- -NBL2- -NBL4-
Max run/
spool length:
.
-65-
Max run/
spool length:
.
-32-
Max run/
spool length:
-16-
Max run/
spool length:
-65-
Max run/
spool length:
-32-
Max run/
spool length:
-16-
LUMENS / FT. LUMENS / FT. LUMENS / FT. LUMENS / FT. LUMENS / FT. LUMENS / FT.
-27- 2700K 86 173 248 62 134 208
-30- 3000K 102 219 317 65 146 198
-35-  3500K 89 178 273 60 120 195
SPJ - VOLTAGE - FORMAT - POWER COLOR
SPJ - 24V (24VDC) - SE
TE
-
NEON1
NEON2
NEON3
-
-
(Top
(
(
(
(
27 (2700K)
30 (3000K)
35 (3500K)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Tight bend radius
• Mimics traditional neon
• Lettering or accent lighting
• Two flexible styles
QUICK SPECS
Voltage 24VDC
Dimmable Yes
Max. Run
Environment Indoor / Outdoor - IP65
Yes
UL Listed 2108
95
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•
•